

Souderton Intramural Soccer League

A Division of Souderton Area Soccer Association

To Our Friends in the Business Community:

The Souderton Area Soccer Association exists for the benefit of the youth in our community, in order to promote a recreational program for their active interest in and enjoyment of the sport. Sponsoring a Souderton Soccer team is the ideal and cost effective way to advertise your business and support our localyouth.

Did you know that Souderton Area Soccer Association serves over 500 children in Souderton, Telford, Franconia and neighboring communities; which continue to grow with new families every year? We'd love the opportunity to give your business the recognition it deserves.

As a 2024 sponsor, you will receive several outstanding marketing opportunities:

- Your business name will be printed on "your" team's uniform! Your uniform will be seen by players, coaches, families, and fans! It's a great way to promote name recognition and goodwill in our community!
- Your company's name, company logo, and a link to your company's website
 providing a portal to your business from our website and social platforms. Our
 families view these regularly for information about club information, schedules, and
 upcoming events.
- You will receive a picture plaque of your team, which you can display in a prominent area of your business to show your customers your support of the community (delivered around Oct/Nov). **Disclaimer: we sometimes receive an overwhelming response with our sponsorships, if a team cannot be assigned to you a Recognition Plaque will be provided and sponsorship money will be used toward field up-keep, soccer equipment, etc.**

Please consider participating in this great program. Souderton Area Soccer is an entirely volunteer-driven, non-profit community organization. All contributions go directly to our soccer programs.

To become a 2023 season sponsor, please complete and return the enclosed Sponsor Form along with your check made payable to **SASA Intramurals**. Forms are due no later than June 1st, 2024 to enable enough time to print your company's names on your team's jerseys for the upcoming soccer season.

We look forward to hearing from you. If you have questions, please contact us via email at soudertonsoccerinfo@gmail.com.

Best Regards,

Edward Toy (President) soudertonsoccerpresident@gmail.com



Souderton Area Soccer Association P.O. Box 64301 Souderton, PA 18964

2024 Intramural Sponsorship Form

Please complete & return this form no later than June 1st, 2024

<u>Team Sponsor – I</u>	<u>Please ch</u>	eck on	ne of	the f	ollov	<u>/ing:</u>											
Sponsor one (1) Souderton Soccer Team											\$200						
Sponsor two (2) Souderton Soccer TeamsSponsor three (3) Souderton Soccer Teams										\$350							
											\$500						
Other: I am unable Enclosed is my cha TEAM SPONSOR Name of Sponsor	aritable do	onation ATION	of \$_ <u>- Ple</u>	ase o	comp	to l	nelp : t he i i	suppo nform	ort the	you n bel	ow:					1	
character count, includ	-			-						iiiOiiii,	aue u) SIIIIL	SIZES	ине ппа	ixiiiiui	'	
Website:																	
Company Addres	is:																
Contact Name: Phone Number:																	
Contact Email:																	
	For fu	ırther info	ormati	on, co	ntact u	ıs at <u>s</u>	oudert	onsoc	cerinfo	@gma	ail.com	<u>1</u>					
*	*If a coach o	r a playe	r need	ds to b	e with	this sp	onsoi	, pleas	se note	on th	e line	s belov	v:				
Coach:	lame/Age Di					PI	ayer(s):									
Na	ame/Age Di	vision							Nam	e/Age	Divisi	on					
olor and Age Division re ose colors by our supp		ll be hon	ored	on a f	irst-co	me, fi	rst se	rve ba	sis an	d will	be de	pende	ent on	availa	ability	of	

NOTE: Please email us your company logo (.jpg format preferred) for inclusion on the Souderton Area Soccer website. If your company doesn't have a website, you can submit a business card, promotional flyer, or one page brochure.

Please make your check payable to SASA Intramurals and mail with this form to the address above.